Procedure file

Basic information

RSP - Resolutions on topical subjects 2009/2663(RSP)

Resolution on the crisis in the dairy farming sector

Subject

3.10.05.02 Milk and dairy products

3.10.12 Agrimonetary policy, compensatory amounts

Key events
07/09/2009
10/09/2009

17/09/2009

17/09/2009

17/09/2009

17/09/2009

Debate in Council

Additional information

Results of vote in Parliament

Debate in Parliament

Decision by Parliament

End of procedure in Parliament

Procedure completed

2959

T7-0020/2009

Summary

Summary

Summary

Summary


http://register.consilium.europa.eu/content/out?lang=EN&typ=SET&i=SMPL&ROWSPP=25&RESULTSET=1&NRROWS=500&DOC_LANCD=EN&ORDERBY=DOC_DATE+DESC&CONTENTS=2959*&MEET_DATE=07/09/2009
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/EN&reference=20090917&type=CRE
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/TA-7-2009-0020_EN.html

